

अपेक्षित सूचना (Const. of Road from Prunasy Road)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

परिच्छेद बि० १७

परिच्छेद नं०-८७/सब/मम०५५-२१-२२

अपेक्षित सूचना (Const. of Road from Prunasy Road) **DIVISION**

ARARIA

कार्य क्रम: ४८३६६६६६
परिच्छेद: ३४३९२०३

SUB-DIVISION

Palasi

कार्य क्रम: २२०७१२१
परिच्छेद: ८११४१११

W. A. S. V. M. E. N. T. BOOK

२४१०

ABSTRACT OF COST

1.) Prov. & fixed Bench mark

- do do - all cap jobs.

0.500 km (V.T.M.B.P-P)

@ Rs. 37151.72/km Rs. 18576.00

2.) Prov. clearing & grubbing

Real land - do do cut

0.175 Haet (V.T.M.B.P-1)

@ Rs. 52970.33/Haet Rs. 9270.00

3.) Cost of embankment do

- do all cut jobs.

834.00 m² (V.T.M.B.P-3)

@ Rs. 190.57/m² Rs. 158935.00

Rs. 186781.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4.) Const of G.S.B by Prov. - do					
do - all Conf Job.					
187.50 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-3)					
@ Rs. 3150.42/m ³ fs.					590704.10
5.) Prov. & laying M.B. N.P. - 3					
do - all Conf Job.					
140.625 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-4)					
@ Rs. 4644.89/m ³ fs.					568813.10
6.) @ 10 in excavation for st					
do - all Conf Job.					
29.798 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ fs.					9101.10
7.) Prov. P.C.C.M. 20 in found.					
do - do - Conf Job.					
4.595 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 6637.50/m ³ fs.					30500.10
8.) Prov. P.C.C.M. 20 in sub. st.					
do - do - Conf Job.					
32.269 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-2)					
3.442 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-2)					
35.771 m ³ @ Rs. 7041.48/m ³ fs.					251458.10
9.) Prov. & laying R.C.C. pipe					
N.P. 3 - do - do - Conf Job.					
7.50 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-2)					
@ Rs. 3427.20/m ³ fs.					25704.10
					Rs. 1663061.10

Continuation

[illegible]